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2022 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

100m Breaststroke

B final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 12/03/2022 - 17:49

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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RABBOLINI MARTINA

PINTO RENATA

KUKUNDAKWE HUSNAH

NOVINA PAULA

BRUINSMA LIESETTE

SALINAS ROJAS CITLI SILOE
SOMELLERA MANDUJANO NAOMI
BERUBE CAMILLE
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Heat

Year

SB111998
SB9 1999
SB8 2007
SB8 2003
SB11 2000
SB14 2004
SB7 1998
SB6 1995

TOURIST GROUP

Team

G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
Portugal

Uganda

Croatia

Netherlands

Mexico

Mexico

Canada
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Women
Time Pt
01:33.15 834
01:25.51 832
01:29.66 802
01:30.16 792
01:35.91 777
01:28.05 776
01:42.28 772
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